C1: Hallenturnier TSV Flintbek

3. Platz

28.01.2018

Abschlusstabelle

. SG Dinischer Wohld
. TSV Altenholz

. Kieler MTV

. TSV Bordesholm

. TSV Flintbek (rot)

. SVE Comet Kiel

. SG GroBer Ploner See
. TSV Flintbek (weil3)
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Gruppenphase

KMTYV - SVE Comet Kiel
KMTYV - TSV Bordesholm
KMTYV — TSV Flintbek (rot)
Halbfinale

KMTYV - TSV Altenholz
Spiel um Platz 3

KMTV — TSV Bordesholm

0:1
3:0
4:1

0:1

2:1
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